
PROJECT: Machining and Fabrication Services for the Repair of 
Various ECWA Equipment from April 1, 2025, to March 
31, 2026

Project No: 202500007

ADVERTISED SOURCE(S): DATE: January 28th, 2025
Construction Exchange 1/28/2025
NYS Contract Reporter 1/28/2025

BID OPENING: DATE: February 20th, 2025, 11:00AM

$84,437.50 Frederick Machine and Manufacturing 
405 Ludington Street
Buffalo, NY 14206 Certified Check Enclosed

W. Wheeler

S. Krull

BID OPENING


